Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519210EN  page 1
October 18, 2021 10:49 AM
Top Product Features
• Narrow 2.5" architectural width
• High Impact Polycarbonate Lens
• Damp Location Standard, Wet Location Optional

• Five-year warranty on LEDs and electrical, consult
website for details. www.cooperlighting.com/legal
Order Information
SAMPLE NUMBER : HVSL2-4-LD4-STD-40-UNV-O-EDC1
HVSL2-SQ-4-LD4-HI-40-277-O-EDC1-OS1
Domestic
Preferences
Product
Family
Length LED Type Illumination
Level
Color
Temperature Voltage Lens Type Driver
Domestic Preferences (10) Product Family Length LED Type Illumination Level Color Temperature Voltage Lens Type Driver
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
HVSL2=2" Wide HVSL
Linear Steel
HVSL2-SQ=2" Wide
HVSL Linear Steel,
straight side, (required
for OS1 option)
2=2' Length (5)
3=3' Length
4=4' Length
8=8' Length (1)
LD4=LED,
Version 4.0
STD=Standard
LO=Low
HI=High
30=3000K Kelvin
35=3500K Kelvin
40=4000K Kelvin
50=5000K Kelvin
UNV=120-277 O=Opal
Polycarbonate
EDC1=Single Circuit, Non-
Dimming
EDD1=Single Circuit, 0-10V
10% Dimming (4)
ED1D1=Single Circuit, 0-10V
1% Dimming (4)
Notes Notes Notes
(10) Only product configurations with
this designated prefix are built to be
compliant with the Buy American
Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference
requirements.
(1)  8ft. unit consists
of (2) 4ft. housings
joined together at the
factory with single
8 ft. lens. (5) No
center KO.
(4) Purple and gray low voltage